57
ROM-6881
 � 瑞芯微 Rockchip RK3588 Arm四核Cortex-A76 2.4GHz+四核
Cortex-A55 1.8 GHz
 � 板载4/8GB LPDDR4内存和32/64GB eMMC
 � 支持8K@60fps H.265/VP9视频解码和8K@30fps
H.265/H.264视频编码
 � 支持HDMI, DP, 双通道LVDS/DSI

RTL8211x 2MDI x 2
架构图
订货信息
Part No. CPU Flash Memory Memory UART LAN USB3.0/2.0 PCIe Display 3.0
SATA SD 3.0 I2C SPI Operating CAN Temperature
ROM-6881CO-SFA1 RK3588 4 GB 1 x Debug32 GB 3 x UART (1 x 2-wire, 2 x 4-wire)
1 x HDMI
1 x DP
1 x single channel LVDS
2 x USB 3.0 signal
3 x USB 2.02
1 x USB 2.0 OTG 1 x eDP
4 1 1 5 1 2 0°C ~ 60°C
ROM-6881WO-SFA1 RK3588J 4 GB 1 x Debug32 GB 3 x UART (1 x 2-wire, 2 x 4-wire)
1 x HDMI
1 x DP
1 x single channel LVDS
2 x USB 3.0 signal
3 x USB 2.0 2
1 x USB 2.0 OTG 1 x eDP
4 1 1 5 1 2 -40°C ~ 85°C
开发底板
Part No. Description
SOM-DB2510-R0A1 Development board for SMARC v2.1 RISC Module series
尺寸图
可选配件
Part No. Description
1701200220 Debug port cable
1970005826N001
1970005845T001
TBD
1930004835
96PSA-A36W12R1-3
1700001524
170203183C
1700008921
170203180A
SQF-ISDM1-16G-21C
SQF-ISDM1-16G-21E
AIW-154BN
1750008671-01
1750007965-01
968AD00479*
1750007990-01
1750006009
Heat spreader
Semi-heat-sink for 0°C ~ 60°C
Semi-heat-sink for -40°C ~ 85°C
Screws for heat spreader and semi-heat-sink
ADAPTER (100 V - 240 V, 36 W, 12 V, 3 A)
Power cord 3P (UL 10 A, 125 V) 180 cm
Power cord 3P Europe (WS-010 + WS-083) 183 cm
Power cord 3P PSE 183 mm
Power cord 3P UK (2.5 A / 3 A, 250 V) 1.83 m
SQ Flash SD card UHS-I MLC 16 GB (0° ~ 70°C)
SQ Flash SD card UHS-I MLC 16 GB (-40° ~ 85°C)
Wi-Fi 802.11ac+BT5.0 NXP 88W8997 M.2 2230 PCIe+UART
Dipole Ant.SMA/M-R 2.4/5G 2.5/4dBi BLK 109 mm
Antenna cable, SMA (M) to MHF 4, 300 mm
4G module LTE Cat 4 for China
Antenna 4G/LTE full band L=11 cm 50 Ohm
Antenna cable SMA (F) to MHF 1.32 25 cm